

## उत्तर पूर्व क्षेत्रीय शिक्षा संस्थान NORTH EAST REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION (राष्ट्रीय शैक्षिक अनुसंधान एवं प्रशिक्षण परिषद)

(NATIONAL COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING)

(शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अधीन एक स्वायत्त संगठन)

(An Autonomous Organization under Ministry of Education, Government of India) उमियम – 793103, मेघालय

Umiam - 793103, Meghalaya

Email: nerie.ncert1@gmail.com

nerie.shillong@ncert.nic.in

**Phone No:** 0364 2570009

Website: http://nerie.nic.in

Fax No: 0364 2570062

## FEES - STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-2026

	Institute fees per annum	
01	Admission/Re-admission	Rs.500.00
02	Tuition Fee	Rs.5000.00
03	Medical Fee	Rs.250.00
04	Games & Sports Fee	Rs.250.00
05	Institute Magazine	Rs.200.00
06	Identity Card	Rs.150.00
07	School Based Experiences	Rs.500.00
80	Computer Lab Development	Rs.800.00
09	Campus Placement Cell	Rs.100.00
10	Institute Development Fund	Rs.2000.00
11	Red Cross	Rs.50.00
12	Online portal charges	Rs.50.00
13	Student Union fee/Student Council Fund	Rs.500.00
14	Institute Examination (Internal Examination)	Rs.200.00
15	Laboratory fee	Rs.500.00
16	Library fee	Rs.500.00
17	Syllabus fee	Rs.100.00
18	Student Welfare Fund	Rs.200.00
19	Cultural activities fee	Rs.500.00
	Total	Rs.12,350.00
	Caution Money (Refundable after completion of course)	
01	Institute Caution Money	Rs.1000.00
02	Hostel Caution Money	Rs.1000.00
	Total	Rs.2,000.00
	Hostel Fees (for boarders only)	
01	Room Rent	Rs.4800.00
02	Water & Electricity charges	Rs.2000.00
00	(1) 4 1 5 1 5 1 1 1 5	

01 Room Rent Rs.4800.00

02 Water & Electricity charges Rs.2000.00

03 (i)Mess advance fee (refundable after completion of course) Rs.8000.00

(ii)Mess fee will be charged separately by the Mess Contractor/Caterer of every month Total Rs.14,800.00

University fee (as per prevailing rates of affiliating university)

01 Enrolment fee (per semester)

02 Registration fee (One time)

03 University Examination fee ( per semester)

Rs.200.00

Rs.800.00

Rs.1,150.00

Dean (Instruction) अध्यक्ष (निदेश) / Dean (Instruction) उ. पू. क्षे. शि. सं., उमियाम / NERIE, Umiam